Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction 71ab233113387f4b5384b1338764d7176821ceb004759761a048b1773¢c221658
Block 000000000000000000282807cc548fe32fd9193623223118d54ec21437920c3f
546220
Timestamp 50642-06-06 01:13:20 utc
Confirmations 294355
Fee Paid 0.0000021

1 Input, 2 Outputs

Input 17ccJuiRv3PW77neig9oPhsMHAsiD36uki

#0 via d0e39cc159f206c1413b...[0]

Output 17ccJuiRv3PW77neig90PhsMHAsiD36uki

#0

Output OP_RETURN:
#1 dgfru.it

Total Input:

Total Input:

0.00004956 BSV

0.00004956 BSV

0.00004746 BSV

0 BSV

0.00004746 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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Receipt created on: 2024-04-17 20:23:11 utc
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